ID-Number:
Manufacturer:
Mast:

Type:

Closed height:
Capacity:

Lifting height:

L1232 MITSUBISHI FG 25 N - Counterbalance trucks

L1232
MITSUBISHI
Triplex (3F475)
FG25N

2100 mm
2500 kg

4750 mm

YOM:

Free lift:

Drive:

Forks:

State:

Running hours:

Annotation:

2009

1450 mm

Gas

1050 mm
Running condition
11355

DZH,SS,ZVG,4x SE



