

L1232 MITSUBISHI FG 25 N - Counterbalance trucks



ID-Number:	L1232	YOM:	2009
Manufacturer:	MITSUBISHI	Free lift:	1450 mm
Mast:	Triplex (3F475)	Drive:	Gas
Туре:	FG 25 N	Forks:	1050 mm
Closed height:	2100 mm	State:	Running condition
Capacity:	2500 kg	Running hours:	11355
Lifting height:	4750 mm	Annotation:	DZH,SS,ZVG,4x SE
:			